APPENDIX A:  CALENDAR

CALENDAR DATES FOR COMMITTEES AND PROFESSIONAL ORGANIZATION MEETINGS

2009-10

	IAC MEETINGS, 2009-10  (Mondays)
	RULES COMMITTEE MEETINGS

	October 12, 2009
December 7, 2009
February 1, 2010
April 19, 2010
June 7, 2010
	Tuesday, August 18, 2009
Tuesday, September 15, 2009
Tuesday, November 24, 2009
Tuesday, January 12, 2010
Tuesday, February 9, 2010 (if needed)
Tuesday, March 23, 2010 (new rule change proposals reviewed)

Tuesday, May 4, 2010
Tuesday, June 8 (if needed)

	
	

	Meeting Site:  Miguel Contreras Learning Complex

                       7:30 AM
	Meeting Site – Athletics Office   8:00 AM


Annual Meeting for Athletic Administrators
Thursday, August 27, 2009




Bravo Medical Magnet High School Auditorium

CIF Federated Council Meetings
November 2, 2009 (Monday)



Sacramento  (TBC)
February 5-6, 2010 (Friday and Saturday)


Sacramento (TBC)
May 7-8, 2010 (Friday and Saturday)



Sacramento (TBC)

California State Athletic Directors’ Assn. Conference


April 20-25, 2010





Reno, NV

CAHPERD Conference

            March 4-7, 2010





Ontario, CA
